Datasheet                        RTX4100 – Wi-Fi Module            1
RTX4100
Wi-Fi Module
Datasheet
Datasheet                        RTX4100 – Wi-Fi Module            2
CONTENT
1 Introduction ............................................................................................................................................ 4
1.1 Document History ..................................................................................................................................... 4

must be meet when integrating the RTX4100 into a product.
Datasheet                        RTX4100 – Wi-Fi Module            22
6 Ordering Information
6.1 Variants
The basic configuration of the module includes 128 kByte Flash and 16 kByte RAM. For
other memory configurations, please contact RTX below.
Ordernumber Description
RTX4100-IN Integrated antenna
RTX4100-EX Antenna signal routed to U.fl connector
RTX4100-EC Antenna signal routed to edge connector
6.2 Sales offices
Europe and Asia:
RTX Telecom A/S
Stroemmen 6
DK-9400 Noerresundby
Denmark
Tel. +45 96 32 23 00
Fax +45 96 32 23 10
E-mail Sales: sales@rtx.dk
E-mail Service: service@rtx.dk
United States:
RTX America Inc.
2025 Gateway Place, Suite 202
San Jose
95110 California
USA
Phone: +1 (408) 441-8600
Fax: +1 (408) 441-8611
E-mail: sales@rtxamerica.com
For more information about RTX Telecom modules, applications, services, and for a cur-
rent sales office listing, please visit our web site http://www.rtx.dk
For more information about purchasing RTX4100 Modules, Evaluation and Development
kits, please visit http://www.rtx.dk/LPW/RTX4100